

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1418/2022

Siraj ud Din Hakim and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Adv.

Vs.

UT of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE M.A.CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
04.07.2022

Notice to the respondents returnable within four weeks.

Requisite steps for service within two weeks.

List again on 26th August, 2022.

(M.A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.07.2022

"Shamim Dar"