

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1418/2022

Siraj-u-din Hakim & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Advocate.

V/S

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE.

ORDER

15.02.2023

Respondents to file response by or before the next date.

List on 20.04.2023.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
15.02.2023
Shaista