

S.No. 51
Reg. List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1418/2022

SIRAJ UD DIN HAKIM AND ORS.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Nazim Khan, Advocate

V/s

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.12.2023

Taken out of turn at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 27th December 2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
06.12.2023
"S.Nuzhat"